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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Glueing & Taping - Office Tape

GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number KF27013
Description Office Tape, clear - |9mm x 33m
Country of origin China
Customs code 3919108090

Eclass 23-33-02-13

Materials: \Waterbased acrylic glue
PP

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Core: 30% recycled plastic
core size: |" core
Tape length: 33m
Tape width: [9mm
Thickness: 25um PP film + 20pum waterbased acrylic glue



PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.

5706002270131
Pack 8

8
0,26KG

5706002987572
96 x Pack 8

768
3,36KG

5706003987571
4 x 96 x Pack 8

3072
13,63KG
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Lenght:
Height:
Width:

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

5,6 cm
15,5 cm
5,6 cm

23,2 cm
16,3 cm
17,5 cm

48,6 cm
18,8 cm
35,8 cm



